
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2018

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. Padel Arena Alicante E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:00.08

1 @00000199 ROJO MARCO Jorge 1965

2 021502330 ZARAGOZA GOMEZ Jorge 1969

3 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS Bartolome 1967

4 051401401 ALVAREZ ULLOA Manuel 1970

2 C.N. Metropole E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:00.10

1 028874938 SOLIS VIGO Juan Antonio 1965

2 Y3356326L TONELLI Marcello 1975

3 042832050 SANCHEZ OJEDA Bentejui 1965

4 042838391 GONZALEZ-VELEZ VALCARCE Juan 1966

3 Real Canoe N.C. E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:00.54

1 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL Luis Maria 1968

2 045762516 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ Saul 1982

3 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ Alberto 1956

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME Felipe 1953

4 C.N. Alcobendas E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:05.03

1 020264508 CABRERA PERONA Javier 1975

2 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO Oscar 1966

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO Luis Joaquin 1964

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA Francisco J 1966

5 C.N. Cuatro Caminos E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:06.78

1 010906837 ZAPATERO DELGADO Sergio Antonio 1983

2 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL Eduardo 1971

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Rafael 1954

4 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR Manuel 1958

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C. Tenerife Masters E 15/12/2018 REALEJOS2:08.13

1 Y6078367X ARTIBANI, Luca 1969

2 035095453 LEBRANCHU GONZALEZ, David 1966

3 042090178 NUÑEZ NODA, Bernardo 1965

4 0Y2109195 SILOT, Sergio 1970

7 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:08.58

1 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ Antonio 1967

2 031662000 GARCIA MACIAS Jose Angel 1970

3 075433491 MARTIN SERRANO Francisco Jose 1968

4 015990341 LOYOLA IRIONDO Rafael 1966

8 C.N. L´ Hospitalet E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:10.91

1 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO Adolfo 1969

2 035022685 ARROYO RAMIREZ Antonio 1961

3 035114475 LORCA COLL Jordi 1968

4 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ Rafael 1962
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9 C.D.  HALEGATOS E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:12.86

1 034783357 SAURA MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971

2 025664996 LÓPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 005397550 YEVES MILLÁN JOAQUÍN 1964

4 050714588 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ALBERTO 1967

10 C. Tenis Chamartin E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:12.95

1 0Y4299085 RIMVYDAS Aniulis 1962

2 011816205 ALVAREZ GARCIA Fernando 1967

3 054867439 TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ Guillermo Javier 1970

4 007496248 TOLEDO ARTEAGA Daniel 1971

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:14.33

1 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

2 034976118 PEREIRA DIAZ ANGEL 1972

3 034943117 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ SANTIAGO 1963

4 015984801 ISASTI MAIZA PATXI XABIER 1965

12 C.N. Master Madrid E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:16.02

1 050208958 YAGÜE ANDRÉS Jorge 1977

2 053953986 APONTE CASTRO Jose Antonio 1968

3 009760322 CARBAJO RUEDA Maximo 1966

4 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO Luis Antonio 1954

13 A.D. Rivas Natación E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:16.66

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN Alejandro 1972

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO Ricardo 1966

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO Juan Antonio 1963

4 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA Juan Miguel 1957

14 C.N. CERDANYOLA E 14/04/2018 GRANOLLERS2:17.16

1 046116797 VIGNES SALMERON GABRIEL 1962

2 072532628 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI JOSEP 1968

3 037376145 GONZALEZ BARRAGAN JUAN M. 1966

4 046646878 OLIVARES CORREAS JOSE IGNACIO 1971

15 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:18.36

1 034990022 LOPEZ TABOADA Carlos 1971

2 053684914 SOTO SERRANO Andres 1976

3 025103317 ARIZA RUZ Carlos 1968

4 000670208 PAVIA PARAREDA Eduardo 1955

16 C.N. Master Murcia E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:20.44

1 052801102 SILVENTE ORTEGA Juan 1964

2 034792216 LEAL ARCAS Javier 1972

3 022000787 ALEDO VIVES Rafael 1967

4 027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA Jose 1963
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17 C. Esports Masters E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:21.31

1 045698694 SANTOS GRIJALVA Javier 1972

2 043041994 BOSCANA MAS Miguel 1967

3 002107196 CASA Domenico 1966

4 002171603 SCHMAHL Bernd 1960

18 C.N. LEGANES M 24/02/2018 RIVAS V MADRID2:21.53

1 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

2 042780668 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ F.J. 1957

3 011821261 MELERO HERRANZ FEDERICO 1969

4 005734909 MELCHOR MARTIN DE LA SIER J.L. 1965

19 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:22.08

1 004187206 GARCIA GARVIN DEMETRIO JULIAN 1974

2 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

3 004170494 MUÑOZ PEREZ ANGEL ANDRES 1967

4 004159599 LOPEZ ROSADO JOSE ANTONIO 1963

20 C.N. TARRACO M 24/03/2018 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:22.97

1 039661211 REYES CABO IGNACIO 1965

2 025066708 VALDES VILCHES MANUEL ANGEL 1964

3 052798333 PIQUER GARCIA SERGIO 1975

4 039334440 TRAPE GARROS JORDI 1964

21 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:23.50

1 011774310 DIAZ HERRERO RAUL 1971

2 009151831 RIVERA AULLOL JUAN CARLOS 1958

3 011776919 PRIETO PALOMINO JESÚS JAVIER 1971

4 011766176 BELTRAN GALAN EUGENIO 1967

22 A. CANTABRA NAT. E 07/04/2018 TORRELAVEGA2:23.98

1 013787548 SANCHEZ PEREDA JAVIER 1971

2 013782343 MAGALLANES FERNANDEZ CAYETANO 1968

3 013766463 GOMEZ GOMARA GONZALO 1964

4 013778626 PEREZ ARRIAGA ALFREDO 1967

23 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 20/10/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:24.49

24 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 17/11/2018 AVILES2:24.51

1 042809901 LLANEZA GIL FLORENTINO 1961

2 034806446 PALOMARES FERNANDEZ DAVID 1973

3 009768481 FERNANDEZ BAEZA JOSE LUIS 1968

4 007871656 SANCHEZ APARICIO ENRIQUE 1968

25 SOPELA IGERIKETA SWIM E 07/04/2018 TORRELAVEGA2:25.40

1 030568442 NAVARRO AGUIRRE JUAN CARLOS 1965

2 016042078 DOMINGUEZ ZUÑIGA MIGUEL 1966

3 016027637 ALVAREZ CARABALLO PEDRO 1956

4 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO ANTONIO 1967
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26 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. POZUELO M 09/06/2018 CLUB TENIS CHAMARTI2:25.50

1 052501333 CABAÑAS MORENO JESUS 1971

2 525013321 CABAÑAS MORENO MARCOS 1970

3 050365799 GONZALEZ DONAIRE JOSÉ MANUEL 1969

4 000696363 PERLA DE LAS PARRAS ANTONIO 1961

27 S.D. Anaitasuna E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:25.88

1 033416972 LEUZA LABIANO Ignacio 1969

2 029151371 CORREDOR NASARRE Oscar 1968

3 015793326 EQUISOAIN BERIAIN Juan Jose 1954

4 015826280 ELIZALDE AGURRUZA Angel 1958

28 CAMBRILS C.N. M 20/01/2018 TARRAGONA2:26.46

1 39857831G ANGLES OLIVE JOSEP 1963

2 039709217 ESTERUELAS ALVAREZ MANUEL 1972

3 038506556 CAMPILLO VALLMAJÓ JOSEP MARIA 1964

4 78577305J BAIGES GIRALT JOAN 1964

29 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACIÓN VULCANIA MA M 20/10/2018 COSTA TEGUISE2:27.75

1 Y3687327G BINI BRUNO 1960

2 0X1840308 DAVISON CHRISTOPHER JOHN 1968

3 042910772 CEJUDO DELGADO ANGEL 1963

4 042874566 GUTIERREZ ALDO ROMAN 1972

30 C.N. Aranjuez E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:30.24

1 052985514 DE MIGUEL ESTEBAN Ignacio 1985

2 008978572 MEDINA DIAZ Luis 1968

3 007243455 IGLESIAS ORTEGA Carlos 1978

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ Alfonso 1935

31 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:34.31

1 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

2 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

3 007868267 OSLE URANGA JAVIER 1967

4 025177133 HORMIGON LANGARICA JUAN FCO. 1976

32 C.N. CAMARGO E 07/04/2018 TORRELAVEGA2:35.73

1 013796540 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOSE RAMON 1971

2 013735585 DEMETRIO GUTIERREZ JOSE 1962

3 013750551 MARTINEZ AGÜERO JOSE ANTONIO 1964

4 013776705 LANZA MUÑOZ JOSE ANGEL 1970

33 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:38.51

1 029090476 GARCIA-CARO CIPRES FERNANDO 1966

2 025150879 ASCASO SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 1969

3 029089631 GIMENO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1966

4 029105274 MIRANDA AGREDA RAUL 1971
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34 CAT. 4  +200 M R.G.C. COVADONGA M 17/11/2018 AVILES2:39.15

1 008778643 TREJO FOMBELLA CARLOS 1957

2 010873102 LLERA ESTEVEZ MANUEL RAMON 1971

3 010817266 MENENDEZ MUÑIZ JENARO RAMON 1960

4 010896628 PEDRAZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 1973

35 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:40.23

1 031336125 IBAÑEZ ALMENDRO Carlos 1967

2 028216235 MIHURA MENDEZ Antonio 1941

3 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA Luis Maria 1962

4 028588505 LORA GARCIA Francisco Angel 1967

36 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. SCHAMANN M 20/10/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:40.86

1 043663702 JIMENEZ DE LA GUARDIA MIGUEL A 1965

37 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. BADAJOZ E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:41.73

1 008833757 MUÑOZ MARQUEZ DEMETRIO 1968

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 008816843 RAMOS FERNANDEZ ISIDRO 1966

4 008807170 VALERO CUMPLIDO VICENTE 1963

38 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:43.49

1 991131879 CADAVID NUÑEZ JOSE 1970

2 991129421 VENCES VENCES JOSE ANTONIO 1956

3 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

4 991131602 MOVILLA FERNANDEZ JOSE FCO. 1969

39 CLUB NATACIÓN RIVALIA E 07/04/2018 TORRELAVEGA2:44.43

1 044647113 ESPARZA GENER IGNACIO 1990

2 016488756 SAN CRISTÓBAL EUGENIO 1950

3 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

4 034099123 GARCÍA ROSO CÉSAR MANUEL 1969

40 C.N.T. BARAJAS M 24/02/2018 ALCOBENDAS MADRID2:44.75

1 001820829 GARCIA FLORES JUAN CARLOS 1963

2 050825349 GESTAL CERRATO JOSE MANUEL 1965

3 051686701 GRUPELI JULIAN JOSE 1970

4 001180131 AYUSO ALVAREZ RICARDO 1971

41 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:45.92

1 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON Tomas 1963

2 030451825 MELGAR CORTES Francisco 1959

3 018974460 CASTELLO ARAQUE Raul 1969

4 018966990 LOPEZ MARQUEZ Juanjo 1968

42 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:46.05

1 991128824 DIEZ LORENZO GUILLERMO 1962

2 991128823 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ JOSE IGNACIO 1961

3 991127914 LORENZO FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1972

4 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL A. 1948
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43 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:46.29

1 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES J. 1949

2 070246995 BAJO BARRIO JAVIER 1981

3 035551662 SIO LOURIDO JOSE SALVADOR 1961

4 076994747 PEXEGUEIRO BALADRON NICOLAS 1977

44 C.N. FUENLABRADA M 24/02/2018 RIVAS V MADRID2:47.16

1 046930983 MARTINEZ YAÑEZ DANIEL 1981

2 010027375 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN 1952

3 053423130 MANZANO GUTIERREZ SERGIO 1983

4 001397874 MARTIN MARTINEZ JUAN JESUS 1954

45 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINA M 20/10/2018 COSTA TEGUISE2:47.72

1 007868732 LABRADOR POSADILLA M.A. 1967

2 078541881 SENRA MINACORE RICARDO 1961

3 045529188 SAENZ TOLEDO CARLOS 1971

4 035427972 CHANTADA FERNANDEZ LUIS 1955

46 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:47.78

1 004179163 FERNANDEZ LOZANO JULIO 1970

2 006209204 JUAREZ RUBIO GALO 1957

3 006233591 HUERTAS HUERTAS CARLOS JAVIER 1967

4 044375622 VITORIA LARIO SIMÓN 1972

47 CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO2:49.34

1 029801540 VELASCO REINOLD CARLOS 1972

2 005131939 AMOROS GARCIA FRANCISCO 1956

3 034812302 CAYUELA HERMOSO ALFONSO 1974

4 027484047 RUIZ MACIA JOSE 1968

48 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. GALAICO E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:50.57

1 011951381 FERNANDEZ HERMIDA FAUSTINO 1968

2 991130232 GALLEGO PAJARO ANTONIO 1980

3 035298054 BETHENCOURT IGLESIAS SERGIO 1963

4 991130217 EXPOSITO MARTINEZ ANTONIO 1958

49 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 20/10/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:50.66

1 043267593 SANTANA MILAN JOSE 1960

50 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO2:51.30

1 034863919 LOPEZ TERUEL ALEJANDRO MIGUEL 1974

2 034840265 GRIMA FERNANDEZ JOSEMA 1968

3 075718233 TEJADA ROVIRA CARLOS 1989

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

51 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCAZAR E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:53.39

1 033900431 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 1965

2 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

3 006232009 MOLINA TEJEDOR F.J. 1968

4 006230063 VAQUERO MORALES JAVIER 1967
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52 C.N.SALOU M 24/03/2018 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:55.48

1 039865351 CELIMENDIZ CELIMENDIZ P.A. 1967

2 039699516 VILLENA FRESQUET DANIEL 1973

3 046674056 MARTINEZ ESPADA JOSE 1972

4 039857764 CASTILLO SERRANO LUIS 1963

53 C.D.E. MALVAR E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:56.75

1 @00000265 QUESADA BLAZQUEZ FERNANDO 1967

2 007531535 BERRON ESCUDERO EMILIO 1967

3 016811041 CALLEJO RODRIGUEZ RAMON 1977

4 042016353 DIAZ ALONSO BERNARDO 1954

54 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 20/10/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:59.06

1 042698139 CABRERA BARBUZANO FERNANDO 1948

55 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA3:10.07

1 007007519 ARAUJO ACEDO JOSE MANUEL 1969

2 008998883 SENDIN DOMINGUEZ ALFREDO 1971

3 028946951 CANCHO MARTINEZ JOSE Mª 1973

4 006904148 CANCHO SANCHEZ JOSÉ MARIA 1945

56 CAT. 4  +200 M Comarca Nordeste C.N.Tejina E 15/12/2018 REALEJOS3:12.65

1 045444697 CRUZ HERRERA, Ricardo 1968

2 042931765 DÍAZ CARRILLO, Antonio Cayetano 1955

3 045442550 DÍAZ CARRILLO, Isidro Miguel 1969

4 045436221 DÍAZ RODRÍGUEZ, Adolfo Gustavo 1970

57 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 17/11/2018 AVILES3:14.17

1 010589683 SANCHEZ MERODIO RODOLFO 1958

2 009353966 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ LUCIANO 1961

3 X4188047T SINNE STEFAN 1965

4 009363464 ALONSO-VEGA ALVAREZ FERNANDO 1964

58 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 17/11/2018 AVILES3:22.01

1 010783313 CARBAJOSA SUAREZ ADOLFO 1950

2 010881003 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS JESUS A. 1970

3 010819801 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES J.L. 1959

4 010830468 PASTOR LOBO BENITO 1962

59 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR3:23.86

1 036095517 RUIBAL GARCIA ALBERTO 1968

2 076706876 GONZALEZ PEDROUZO AVELINO 1964

3 039454043 SANTAMARINA LOPEZ JAVIER 1958

4 991130699 PEREIRO LOPEZ-QUECUTY SIMON 1973

60 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. FOGAR E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR3:35.61

1 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955

2 032419597 CANEDO GARCIA MARCELINO 1956

3 079332852 POSE MATO CESAR 1983

4 036020907 PAZOS CABAL MIGUEL 1955
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1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA4:40.24

1 048484559 PELLICER MARTINEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1979

2 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

3 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

4 027484082 ALCARAZ GOBITTA SERGIO 1965

2 CAT. 4  +200 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA M 17/11/2018 NAZARET5:07.54

1 029165849 FORNER PALAU JOSE 1969

2 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

3 024321467 MOCHOLI MARTIN JUAN 1963

4 025393144 BENAGES GARCIA ANTONIO 1965

3 CLUB NATACIÓN VULCANIA MA M 14/04/2018 COSTA TEGUISE5:26.76

1 Y3687327G BINI BRUNO 1960

2 047730819 AMOZA IRIGOYEN ANDRES 1967

3 076728166 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ DANIEL 1975

4 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1957

4 CAT. 4  +200 M VILA-SWIM FONDISTAS CLUB N M 17/11/2018 CASTELLON5:26.81

1 052797301 SEGLAR VALIENTE MIGUEL ANGEL 1972

2 018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 1962

3 054020324 IBAÑEZ FORCADA ASTERIO 2002

4 052791672 BOIXADER GIL JOSE MANUEL 1965

5 STADIUM VENECIA M 27/01/2018 ZARAGOZA (O)5:42.42

1 025455594 PEREZ LUJAN JUAN ANTONIO 1972

2 029089631 GIMENO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1966

3 029090476 GARCIA-CARO CIPRES FERNANDO 1966

4 025145358 GARCIA MOLINA JORGE 1966

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. BENICARLO M 17/11/2018 CASTELLON6:02.96

1 018969643 ROCA ESCUDER JAVIER 1972

2 018941173 VIDAL MUÑOZ DAMIAN 1962

3 0X2617783 LOPEZ MURIEL ALEXANDRE 1966

4 073385590 IBAÑEZ MASIP ANTONIO JAIME 1968

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALBACORA M 17/11/2018 CASTELLON6:48.03

1 022684336 ORDAZ FERNANDEZ JOSE MANUEL 1961

2 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

3 020154043 VILAR TORRES JUAN MIGUEL 1969

4 018955698 BERNAT REMOLAR ENRIQUE 1966

8 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 19/05/2018 BENICARLÓ7:08.70

1 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

2 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

3 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

4 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VALENCIA MASTERS SEDA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA7:10.65

1 073747874 ESTEVE PUIG JESÚS 1952

2 053094509 ESTEVE PICAZO JESÚS 1976

3 085078687 MARQUÍNEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. Metropole E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:45.29

1 028874938 SOLIS VIGO Juan Antonio 1965

2 042838391 GONZALEZ-VELEZ VALCARCE Juan 1966

3 042832050 SANCHEZ OJEDA Bentejui 1965

4 Y3356326L TONELLI Marcello 1975

2 C. Padel Arena Alicante E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:46.58

1 @00000193 CEGARRA CRUZ Juan 1969

2 @00000199 ROJO MARCO Jorge 1965

3 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS Bartolome 1967

4 051401401 ALVAREZ ULLOA Manuel 1970

3 Real Canoe N.C. E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:49.83

1 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ Alberto 1956

2 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS Jesús 1970

3 027462374 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO Eulogio 1967

4 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE MIGUEL Luis Maria 1968

4 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:54.22

1 023796765 GONZALEZ SABIO Ricardo 1971

2 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS Ivan 1975

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA Miguel Angel 1959

4 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ Antonio 1967

5 Sopela Igeriketa Swim E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:54.26

1 030633037 BUSTILLO ICETA Eduardo 1970

2 016042078 DOMINGUEZ ZUÑIGA Miguel 1966

3 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO Antonio 1967

4 014592828 SESE GARCIA Salvador 1964

6 C.N. Master Madrid E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:54.41

1 009760322 CARBAJO RUEDA Maximo 1966

2 0Y5847992 REI Ludovic 1990

3 043001790 PRAT ESTEVE Carlos 1961

4 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO Luis Antonio 1954

7 C.N. Master Murcia E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:54.78

1 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO Jose Mª 1962

2 044578224 SEGALERVA PERAL Daniel 1978

3 052801102 SILVENTE ORTEGA Juan 1964

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO Manuel 1965
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C. Tenerife Masters E 15/12/2018 REALEJOS1:55.11

1 0Y2109195 SILOT, Sergio 1970

2 Y6078367X ARTIBANI, Luca 1969

3 042089573 GONZALEZ HERRERA, Francisco Javier 1967

4 042090178 NUÑEZ NODA, Bernardo 1965

9 C.N. Cerdanyola E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:55.50

1 046641297 CASAJUANA MIRAS Pere 1966

2 072532628 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI Josep 1968

3 037376145 GONZALEZ BARRAGAN Juan M. 1966

4 046116797 VIGNES SALMERON Gabriel 1962

10 CAT. 4  +200 M A. CANTABRA NAT. E 26/05/2018 MALIAÑO1:57.24

1 013773150 GARCIA SOMMAIRE VICENTE 1968

2 013778626 PEREZ ARRIAGA ALFREDO 1967

3 013735141 SAN ROMAN CAMPOS JOSE LUIS 1963

4 013766914 MATORRAS WEINIG FRANCISCO 1966

11 C.N. L´ Hospitalet E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:58.33

1 035114475 LORCA COLL Jordi 1968

2 052466191 GARCIA COLOME David 1974

3 035022685 ARROYO RAMIREZ Antonio 1961

4 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO Adolfo 1969

12 C. Esports Masters E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:59.42

1 045698694 SANTOS GRIJALVA Javier 1972

2 002107196 CASA Domenico 1966

3 043041994 BOSCANA MAS Miguel 1967

4 002171603 SCHMAHL Bernd 1960

13 C. Tenis Chamartin E 04/02/2018 Málaga1:59.85

1 050808247 COSTAS ALGARA José Luis 1962

2 011816205 ALVAREZ GARCIA Fernando 1967

3 054867439 TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ Guillermo Javier 1970

4 007496248 TOLEDO ARTEAGA Daniel 1971

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:00.52

1 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

2 050841498 OVEJERO CRUZ ANGEL LUIS 1968

3 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

4 015253372 OLALLA IRAETA JESUS 1971

15 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:00.73

1 028920016 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ JOSE LUIS 1973

2 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

3 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

16 C.D.  HALEGATOS E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:01.28

1 034783357 SAURA MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971

2 005397550 YEVES MILLÁN JOAQUÍN 1964

3 050714588 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ALBERTO 1967

4 025664996 LÓPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

17 A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN M 07/04/2018 RIVAS V MADRID2:02.46

1 002617240 ZORZO CRUZ GUILLERMO 1968

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953

4 012391602 DEL AMO GALAN RUBEN 1975

18 C.N. CATALUNYA M 10/02/2018 BARCELONA2:02.97

1 036918602 BALLESTA LACOSTA F.J. 1954

2 038109044 TORNE GRANERO ENRIQUE 1971

3 023819574 MOJICA PEREZ JUAN CARLOS 1972

4 046735640 OCAMPO GISBERT DAVID 1971

19 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:05.15

1 000670208 PAVIA PARAREDA Eduardo 1955

2 025103317 ARIZA RUZ Carlos 1968

3 034990022 LOPEZ TABOADA Carlos 1971

4 053684914 SOTO SERRANO Andres 1976

20 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:05.83

1 050851291 SALAMANCA DEL CASTILLO MARCOS 1973

2 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

3 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

4 Y1783881S PERALTA EDMUNDO 1972

21 CLUB NATACIÓN RIVALIA M 10/03/2018 ABADESOLO2:06.94

1 016648128 MARTINEZ LORENTE DANIEL 1966

2 016023885 GIL RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1971

3 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

4 018079139 DIAZ VARELA HAROLD ANTONIO 1981

22 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. Las Palmas M 17/11/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:07.06

1 042819759 CARDENES SILVA, Juan Jose 1963

2 043752088 ARENCIBIA AFONSO, Alfredo 1968

3 024856075 GOMEZ-GUILLAMON ARRABAL, Luis 1957

4 043757446 DUCHEMENT GINORY, Antonio 1970

23 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:07.19

1 029089631 GIMENO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1966

2 025428035 MARTI AYALA ANTONIO 1963

3 025455594 PEREZ LUJAN JUAN ANTONIO 1972

4 029090476 GARCIA-CARO CIPRES FERNANDO 1966
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4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

24 CAT. 4  +200 M MARNATON M 15/12/2018 ST FELIU LLOBREGAT2:07.50

1 046125146 SAGNIER GUIMON GUILLERMO 1965

2 037660297 COROMINAS GUERIN JOAN 1954

3 046113249 SERRA MAJEM JOSEP MARIA 1958

4 047896144 CABANILLAS QUINTANILLA RAFAEL 1987

25 ALBACETE MASTER N. M 11/03/2018 MADRIDEJOS2:07.66

1 000396110 LUESO SORDO FRANCISCO 1961

2 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

3 044384209 ESCRIBANO SALVADOR JOSE LUIS 1973

4 007549688 OSORIO SANCHEZ JUAN RAMON 1969

26 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:07.82

1 034943117 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ SANTIAGO 1963

2 015984801 ISASTI MAIZA PATXI XABIER 1965

3 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

4 033304267 SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ JESUS 1962

27 C.N. CAMARGO M 10/03/2018 ABADESOLO2:09.59

1 042094199 MAESO VERGARA MIGUEL BENITO 1967

2 013750551 MARTINEZ AGÜERO JOSE ANTONIO 1964

3 013761352 BEDIA HERRERO ANGEL 1965

4 013735585 DEMETRIO GUTIERREZ JOSE 1962

28 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FIGUERES M 15/12/2018 ST FELIU LLOBREGAT2:09.64

1 040446017 CUFI ADROHER CARLES 1981

2 040426306 TORO COLL MANUEL 1956

3 040422664 POCH BATLLE JOSEP 1951

4 040450774 OLIVA PRIVAT DAVID 1982

29 CAT. 4  +200 M Club Natación Vulcania Master E 15/12/2018 REALEJOS2:09.99

1 047730819 AMOZA IRIGOYEN, Andres 1967

2 042776071 YURRITA DOMINGUEZ, Miguel Angel 1957

3 002614346 GOMEZ GUINDAL, Jose Antonio 1967

4 042910772 CEJUDO DELGADO, Angel 1963

30 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VILANOVA M 27/10/2018 SITGES2:12.07

1 043510434 FONT SERRATOSA ORIOL 1972

2 036575687 LOPEZ GIMENO DAVID 1974

3 039845874 VILLADEN PADILLA FRANCISCO 1958

4 052211178 LLEO SAGUE JORDI 1965

31 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. NADAMAS LAS MARINA M 17/11/2018 COSTA TEGUISE2:13.04

1 078541881 SENRA MINACORE RICARDO 1961

2 035427972 CHANTADA FERNANDEZ LUIS 1955

3 045529188 SAENZ TOLEDO CARLOS 1971

4 045532672 PERDOMO FEO ALEJANDRO JOSE 1973
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32 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTMOS M 18/11/2018 A FIEITEIRA2:15.51

1 076909258 PEREIRO ALONSO DIEGO 1982

2 991128085 RODRIGUEZ VIEITO RICARDO M. 1957

3 991130285 CERDEIRA FERNANDEZ MARCOS D. 1966

4 036079738 VILLASENIN GOMEZ JUAN FCO. 1968

33 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MONTEVERDE E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA2:15.90

1 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

2 004187206 GARCIA GARVIN DEMETRIO JULIAN 1974

3 003875079 LOPEZ GOÑI DIEGO 1975

4 003775313 IBAÑEZ GARCIA DIMAS 1950

34 C.N. LEGANES E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:16.04

1 053420093 VERGARA GARCIA ALBERTO 1979

2 042780668 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ F.J. 1957

3 005734909 MELCHOR MARTIN DE LA SIER J.L. 1965

4 052120149 MOZOS PEREZ VICTOR 1970

35 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARTEIXO E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:16.29

1 991129813 FOLCH MALLOFRE RAMON 1937

2 002526774 SANJORGE PEDREIRA CARMELO 1962

3 032682163 MARTIN MONTERO MANUEL JOSE 1977

4 991130815 MON FERNANDEZ JAVIER 1976

36 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:16.47

1 018974460 CASTELLO ARAQUE Raul 1969

2 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON Tomas 1963

3 018966990 LOPEZ MARQUEZ Juanjo 1968

4 030451825 MELGAR CORTES Francisco 1959

37 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA2:17.33

1 006973016 LEON GUTIERREZ FCO. JUAN 1960

2 008829679 ORDOÑEZ BERMEJO ANGEL ANTONIO 1969

3 028947753 RODRIGUEZ CORBACHO ANTONIO 1972

4 052181299 FABUEL DE MORA ANTONIO 1969

38 C.N. BADAJOZ M 17/02/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA2:18.93

1 008807170 VALERO CUMPLIDO VICENTE 1963

2 008813452 GARCIA RAMOS JOSE ANTONIO 1967

3 052235292 GRANADO VALLE ANTONIO MANUEL 1969

4 008816843 RAMOS FERNANDEZ ISIDRO 1966

39 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:19.16

1 017865169 DE MIGUEL CABEZA CARLOS 1960

2 025177133 HORMIGON LANGARICA JUAN FCO. 1976

3 007868267 OSLE URANGA JAVIER 1967

4 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965
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40 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER TOLEDO 3 CULTURAS E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:19.31

1 070645715 GÓMEZ LAGUNA ANTONIO 1969

2 033974871 GUTIÉRREZ  DOMÍNGUEZ ENRIQUE 1966

3 003831308 GOMEZ -LUCENGO CONDE JUAN JOSE 1965

4 051680783 VICARIO  ESPINOSA CARLOS 1970

41 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. Jescagua M 17/11/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:20.78

1 042913759 RIVERA VIÑA, Francisco Manuel 1966

2 042821069 ESPINO ESTUPIÑAN, Juan 1963

3 042818008 QUEVEDO HERNANDEZ, Rafael 1964

4 043661722 HERNÁNDEZ SUÁREZ, Angel 1965

42 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TRAVIESAS NAT. E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:20.86

1 991129497 FERREIRA GONZALEZ XOSE ANXO 1966

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958

3 036095517 RUIBAL GARCIA ALBERTO 1968

4 036071670 VAZQUEZ VARELA JOSE MANUEL 1966

43 CAT. 4  +200 M RCNVIGO M 18/11/2018 A FIEITEIRA2:21.53

1 053170866 SALGUEIRO CERVERA IGNACIO 1976

2 035987067 MONROY FERNÁNDEZ MANUEL 1950

3 036108600 DE LUIS GONZÁLEZ AITOR 1974

4 036142844 GONZÁLEZ PEREIRA J. CARLOS 1975

44 C.N. ALCAZAR M 11/03/2018 MADRIDEJOS2:22.00

1 006230063 VAQUERO MORALES JAVIER 1967

2 006232009 MOLINA TEJEDOR F.J. 1968

3 033900431 PEREZ GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 1965

4 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

45 C.N.T. BARAJAS M 08/04/2018 COSLADA MADRID2:22.58

1 002629345 TORRES GARCIA FRANCISCO 1970

2 050825349 GESTAL CERRATO JOSE MANUEL 1965

3 001820829 GARCIA FLORES JUAN CARLOS 1963

4 002527862 GAVIN CANTI JUAN 1961

46 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. Schamann M 17/11/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:22.94

1 042836141 ALAMO SUAREZ, Sebastian 1966

2 042826157 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Manuel De Los Reyes 1966

3 043764053 ALAMO MARTINEZ, Fernando 1969

4 043663702 JIMENEZ DE LA GUARDIA, Miguel A 1965

47 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA2:23.04

1 011766176 BELTRAN GALAN EUGENIO 1967

2 011776434 FERNÁNDEZ GARRIDO FERNANDO 1970

3 033424752 LOREDO OLAIZ JUAN JOSE 1969

4 009151831 RIVERA AULLOL JUAN CARLOS 1958
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48 CAT. 4  +200 M Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia M 17/11/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:23.57

1 042698139 CARBRERA BARBUZANO, Fernando 1948

2 042856226 PEREZ ARAÑA, Juan Manuel 1972

3 042828869 RODRIGUEZ SANTANA, Jose Jesus 1965

4 078607299 ESCOBAR PACHECO, David 1974

49 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:25.20

1 991130190 PERDIZ GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON 1958

2 991129547 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO 1971

3 991131686 GIRON PEREZ FRANCISCO.J 1967

4 991129024 TRONCOSO CAAMAÑO FERNANDO 1975

50 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. GALAICO E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:25.53

1 035288938 GONZALEZ ANTON LUIS 1962

2 035303526 TEIXEIRA MARTINEZ JOSE LUIS 1966

3 035298054 BETHENCOURT IGLESIAS SERGIO 1963

4 035301705 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ XOSE LUIS 1966

51 CAT. 4  +200 M ADFOGAR M 18/11/2018 CARBALLO CALERO2:25.86

1 076367884 FRAGA VARELA ANTONIO 1969

2 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO M. 1968

3 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955

4 052435559 MARTINEZ POMBO JOSE LAUREANO 1969

52 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:26.48

1 028625086 GONZALEZ BENITEZ ISRAEL 1975

2 028884662 MONTERO JURADO ALFREDO 1966

3 052264340 GOMEZ PEREZ JUAN ANTONIO 1969

4 028505603 LIGIOIZ VAZQUEZ JUAN LUIS 1954

53 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:27.01

1 006209204 JUAREZ RUBIO GALO 1957

2 006233591 HUERTAS HUERTAS CARLOS JAVIER 1967

3 006259930 LOSA ROMERO JUAN CARLOS 1978

4 004179163 FERNANDEZ LOZANO JULIO 1970

54 CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO2:27.55

1 029801540 VELASCO REINOLD CARLOS 1972

2 027454884 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOSÉ JESUS 1963

3 005131939 AMOROS GARCIA FRANCISCO 1956

4 048483325 NAVARRO CARRASCO RUBEN 1981

55 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO2:28.11

1 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

2 034863919 LOPEZ TERUEL ALEJANDRO MIGUEL 1974

3 034840265 GRIMA FERNANDEZ JOSEMA 1968

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941
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56 CAT. 4  +200 M RBAIXAS M 18/11/2018 A FIEITEIRA2:28.33

1 036113547 VAZQUEZ VALLADARES ANTONIO 1972

2 991128824 DIEZ LORENZO GUILLERMO 1962

3 991128823 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ JOSE IGNACIO 1961

4 991129321 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1969

57 CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 29/04/2018 VILA-REAL2:28.63

1 018970539 SOLSONA PONCE F.A. 1969

2 013137335 ARRANZ APERTE JOAQUIN 1970

3 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956

4 024326974 ALMER VERDEGUER TOMAS 1964

58 G. MADRID SPORTS E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:32.77

1 08825664N BELMONTE CARBALLO JESUS 1967

2 050958272 VIZCAINO GALAN MIGUEL ANGEL 1970

3 050841323 JIMENEZ JORQUERA JAVIER 1970

4 050813910 LOZANO NAVARRO HÉCTOR JAVIER 1965

59 C.N. Fuenlabrada E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:32.91

1 001397874 MARTIN MARTINEZ Juan Jesus 1954

2 048998211 PEREZ BOIX Juan Antonio 1984

3 010027375 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ Joaquin 1952

4 046930983 MARTINEZ YAÑEZ Daniel 1981

60 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:34.19

1 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

2 991131879 CADAVID NUÑEZ JOSE 1970

3 991130152 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLOS 1968

4 991130133 IGLESIAS MIRA FELIPE 1974

61 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TORRELAVEGA E 26/05/2018 MALIAÑO2:35.11

1 016545712 FERNADEZ RUIZ FCO JAVIER 1963

2 013691030 DIEGO PALAZUELOS FRANCISCO 1952

3 072146077 VELARDE RODRIGUEZ JAIME 1986

4 013934029 SALOMON GUTIERREZ CARLOS 1970

62 C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN M 17/02/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA2:38.51

1 052358087 GOMEZ LOZANO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1972

2 033990874 ALARCON FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 1963

3 026456071 GARCIA TORRES JOSE PABLO 1960

4 052504013 CARRASCO ORTIZ JOSE INDALECIO 1972

63 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:39.57

1 052339019 FERRERO ODERO FRANCISCO 1974

2 031238207 SOLLA COSTA PEDRO 1964

3 032851731 BELTRAN TOCINO LUIS JAVIER 1963

4 031838026 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ-CABEZUD J.M. 1966
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64 C.N. ALBACORA M 29/04/2018 VILA-REAL2:45.06

1 018955422 PUERTAS MARTINEZ PEDRO 1965

2 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

3 032445744 LEIRA PINEIRO JUAN MIGUEL 1962

4 018988742 RAMOS MARTINEZ JORGE 1972

65 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:52.24

1 031403515 JUNQUERA APARICIO AQUILINO 1960

2 075003054 QUIROS NAVAS ALFONSO 1955

3 031221394 SERRANO MADRIGAL JUAN RAMON 1959

4 032859960 GARCIA MEDINA PABLO 1969

66 CAT. 4  +200 M NPONTEA M 18/11/2018 A FIEITEIRA3:02.31

1 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

2 991130566 PREGO MARTINEZ BENJAMIN 1973

3 991132884 FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS EMILIO JOSE 1977

4 991129163 ARAUJO DOMINGUEZ FRANCISCO 1940

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 A. CANTABRA NAT. E 17/02/2018 SANTURTZI4:12.24

1 013766914 MATORRAS WEINIG FRANCISCO 1966

2 013773150 GARCIA SOMMAIRE VICENTE 1968

3 013778626 PEREZ ARRIAGA ALFREDO 1967

4 013791528 ODRIOZOLA SANCHEZ JUAN JOSE 1971

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA4:14.93

1 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

2 027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 1963

3 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

4 048484559 PELLICER MARTINEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1979

3 C.N. CERDANYOLA M 20/01/2018 TARRAGONA4:21.11

1 046116797 VIGNES SALMERON GABRIEL 1962

2 072532628 RODRIGUEZ SADURNI JOSEP 1968

3 037376145 GONZALEZ BARRAGAN JUAN M. 1966

4 046641297 CASAJUANA MIRAS PERE 1966

4 C.N. CAMARGO E 17/02/2018 SANTURTZI4:37.74

1 042094199 MAESO VERGARA MIGUEL BENITO 1967

2 009761862 GUTIERREZ OLIVARES GUILLERMO 1968

3 013776705 LANZA MUÑOZ JOSE ANGEL 1970

4 013750551 MARTINEZ AGÜERO JOSE ANTONIO 1964

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMIN E 27/10/2018 MOTRIL4:46.37

1 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

2 050720267 HERRERA LLAMAS JAVIER 1968

3 045268575 RODRIGUEZ GASCON MANUEL 1957

4 026020545 FERNANDEZ GRACIA DANIEL 1974
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6 C.N. TARRACO M 20/01/2018 TARRAGONA4:54.85

1 039690052 MASCARELL SAEZ ALBERT 1969

2 040913643 DURAN MARTÍ ALEIX 1962

3 039686245 MIR VIVES GERARD 1967

4 46132459W PEREZ-PORTABELLA LOPEZ ANTONI 1969

7 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 27/10/2018 MOTRIL4:59.12

1 028583435 GOMEZ REINA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1966

2 045268747 BONAL MUÑIZ JOSE MARIA 1957

3 024175508 FERNANDEZ CANO MARIO 1960

4 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

8 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 27/10/2018 MOTRIL5:20.88

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 025030413 MARTIN DELGADO RAFAEL 1944

3 025696275 VERA DEL RIO JOSE Mª 1973

4 053684893 PORTILLO RODRIGO LUIS JAVIER 1976

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 27/10/2018 MOTRIL5:22.74

1 025103317 ARIZA RUZ CARLOS 1968

2 028618886 CALDERÓN MÁRQUEZ JOSÉ ALBERTO 1974

3 024902912 HIDALGO MARTINEZ MIGUEL 1961

4 025323943 MARTÍN MARTÍN JOSÉ ANTONIO 1968

10 CLUB NATACIÓN RIVALIA E 17/02/2018 SANTURTZI5:27.71

1 016648128 MARTINEZ LORENTE DANIEL 1966

2 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

3 016488756 SAN CRISTÓBAL EUGENIO 1950

4 016574125 CIORDIA SARASA JOSE IGNACIO 1973

11 C.N. EASO E 17/02/2018 SANTURTZI5:29.95

1 0X2537009 VOM HOVEL DIRK 1968

2 015961330 ALKORTA ANDONEGI LUIS MARI 1961

3 015935122 JAUREGI ZALAKAIN XABIER 1960

4 015368330 GABILONDO ETXANIZ JON 1963

12 C.N. BADAJOZ M 13/01/2018 ALMENDRALEJO5:34.79

1 008807170 VALERO CUMPLIDO VICENTE 1963

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 052235292 GRANADO VALLE ANTONIO MANUEL 1969

4 008816843 RAMOS FERNANDEZ ISIDRO 1966

13 CN.CACERES DELFINES M 13/01/2018 ALMENDRALEJO5:42.20

1 008829679 ORDOÑEZ BERMEJO ANGEL ANTONIO 1969

2 006973016 LEON GUTIERREZ FCO. JUAN 1960

3 008998883 SENDIN DOMINGUEZ ALFREDO 1971

4 050965854 RODRIGUEZ BAENA CARLOS 1971

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA
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1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. L´HOSPITALET M 24/11/2018 SABADELL9:05.75

1 038459315 CABELLO VILLALONGA MANUEL 1972

2 035114475 LORCA COLL JORDI 1968

3 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ RAFAEL 1962

4 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SABADELL M 24/11/2018 SABADELL9:41.97

1 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

2 033875939 FERRAN I GUBERN JOAN 1962

3 044981721 EXPÓSITO VÍLCHEZ ROBERTO 1980

4 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 Cn.Palma De Mallorca E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:23.19

1 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª Ramona 1959

2 043083041 SERRA NICOLAU Mª Del Mar 1974

3 042999681 SASTRE VICENS Juana Maria 1962

4 018233505 ALFONSO BLANES Mª Del Carmen 1967

2 C.N. Metropole E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:26.24

1 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA Cristina 1965

2 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO Maria Del Pino 1966

3 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON Elena 1965

4 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN Ana Maria 1971

3 C.N. Judizmendi E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:28.65

1 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ DE VI Ana 1961

2 016299166 FERNANDEZ DE LANDA LOPEZ IPIÑA Gema1971

3 044673107 SANZ ABREGO Susana 1976

4 016258124 ARSUAGA MARTINEZ Arantza 1961

4 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:35.40

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE Maria Paz 1964

2 028721865 MIHURA CARRION Maria Del Mar 1968

3 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ Elena 1972

4 028539169 OCHOA SANCHEZ Carmen 1961

5 C. Tenerife Masters E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:40.42

1 043624423 PADRÓN PEÑA Pilar 1968

2 042091460 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mercedes 1967

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ Beatriz 1964

4 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA Elena 1970

6 A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN M 24/02/2018 RIVAS V MADRID2:40.68

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

3 005382874 PINO PEREZ Mª CARMEN 1960

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967
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7 Kairoscore E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:41.04

1 015969243 ARAMBURU GARCIA Txuri 1963

2 044149325 CASTELLANOS AYUCAR Carolina 1975

3 034080272 EGAÑA OTAÑO Larraitz 1970

4 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS Patricia Josefa 1958

8 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:42.43

1 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ Maria Mercedes 1957

2 025075690 RODRIGUEZ BANDERA Olga 1963

3 033371234 ROSILLO REIN Luisa 1966

4 026805274 PEREZ NIETO Lorena 1982

9 CAT. 4  +200 F R.G.C. COVADONGA M 17/11/2018 AVILES2:50.23

1 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

2 010870343 BOTO LLERA MARIA JESUS 1970

3 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

4 010853495 LIÑERO AZCÁRATE LILIANA 1966

10 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:51.05

1 008838145 MORALA FORTE Laura 1968

2 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ Idoia 1963

3 017742695 ESCANERO MAICAS Begoña 1973

4 030506337 MISAS GENTO Maria Jose 1964

11 C.N. TARRACO M 20/01/2018 TARRAGONA2:52.75

1 039682966 DURAN ROBERT CLAUSTRE 1967

2 039709896 MARTIN DE BERNARDO VILLAR R.A. 1975

3 039667164 FONTANA SOLÀ SYLVIA 1961

4 039668741 AYXENDRI GAIRAL ROSA MARÍA 1963

12 C. Esports Masters E 03/02/2018 Málaga2:55.32

1 000294974 WRAY Katherinne Annette** 1949

2 002933382 MEDAULE Olivia Jeanne 1978

3 043069496 MASSIP LLABRES Maria Jose 1971

4 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG Maria Eva 1971

13 C.N. TORRELAVEGA E 07/04/2018 TORRELAVEGA2:57.60

1 072139871 LAURRRIETA SAIZ IZASKUN 1984

2 013915263 REYERO HERMOSILLA DOLORES 1963

3 013927873 VILLAR SEÑAS SONIA 1969

4 013885606 GOMEZ DIAZ PURIFICACION 1951

14 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN M 09/06/2018 CLUB TENIS CHAMARTI2:57.92

1 0Y5339416 MORALES PARA IRENE MRCEDES 1970

2 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969

3 000815668 ALGORA WESOLOWSKI ROCIO 1965

4 002616746 ALONSO LOSADA MARTA CONCEPCION 1968
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15 A. CANTABRA NAT. E 07/04/2018 TORRELAVEGA3:02.43

1 072037452 ONDARRETA LOZANO ANA 1974

2 020197544 ALVAREZ DIESTRO ELENA 1973

3 013704536 ZUBIETA HILLENIUS CATALINA 1954

4 013765853 DE DIEGO ESCRIBANO CARMEN 1966

16 Club Natacion Ciudad De Murcia L E 03/02/2018 Málaga3:08.08

1 022131887 SIRVENT MARTINEZ Cristina 1968

2 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES Maria Concepcion 1965

3 045561269 GARCIA CANO Gloria Pilar 1973

4 029059505 MARTINEZ LOZANO Faustina 1966

17 C.N. Portuense E 03/02/2018 Málaga3:10.47

1 038434378 PEREZ AZNAR Judith 1965

2 000438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA Magdalena 1960

3 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª Angeles 1966

4 031334999 GARCIA GARCIA Rocio 1967

18 C.N. ARANJUEZ E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID3:11.37

1 015829207 CORONADO OLARTE P.M.A. 1958

2 050823178 FIDALGO VILLAPALOS PILAR 1966

3 022925761 CANORA MARIN MARIA AZUCENA 1960

4 003857072 LOPEZ DEL PRADO RAQUEL 1969

19 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID3:13.04

1 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 006646879 DE MIGUEL SANCHEZ ANA ISABEL 1976

4 050181546 SANCHEZ DUARTE EVA MARIA 1970

20 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR3:14.74

1 991129999 HUETE ALVAREZ M ANGELES 1959

2 033850417 MENDEZ TORRES ISABEL 1960

3 034961178 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ SILVIA 1974

4 991128564 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ M ISABEL 1958

21 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. TERRASSA M 20/10/2018 BARCELONA3:16.07

1 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

2 039186366 VILANOVA CUEVAS MONTSE 1968

3 039181858 MAILLO LARA ASCENSIO 1969

4 046565407 ALVAREZ PINO OLGA 1969

22 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. LAS PALMAS M 20/10/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:18.49

1 042806126 MONTESDEOCA OJEDA M.D.C. 1960

23 C.N. Monteverde E 03/02/2018 Málaga3:18.67

1 003842958 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Maria Del Cielo 1968

2 025706084 CASARES PERALES Araceli 1967

3 003827852 GARCIA MARTINEZ Maria Teresa 1965

4 003820448 GALDEANO DE ALBA Teresa 1962
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24 CLUB NATACION CAMPO E 07/04/2018 TORRELAVEGA3:27.56

1 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

2 009289991 HERNANDEZ MARTIN Mª ISABEL 1965

3 012378923 BARBUDO GONZALEZ NOEMI 1970

4 007976272 VILLORIA SANCHEZ LOURDES 1973

25 CAT. 4  +200 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS3:38.57

1 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

2 005195667 PEREZ ROMERO MARIA CARMEN 1967

3 005167908 CALDERON FERNANDEZ M.D. 1964

4 007005124 GALAN DIAZ JUANA 1965

26 CAT. 4  +200 F C.D. Jescagua E 15/12/2018 REALEJOS3:40.47

1 042760652 GONZÁLEZ MARTEL, Andrea 1951

2 043667943 MENDEZ PEÑATE, Lourdes 1966

3 052849759 MORALES LOZANO, Gloria 1972

4 054066254 MACARIO GONZÁLEZ, Yaiza 1981

27 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. OVIMASTER M 17/11/2018 AVILES3:42.83

1 076936890 BENITO VIOQUE CARMEN 1967

2 009434278 VILLAGRÁ ALVAREZ ELENA 1975

3 009397689 SANCHEZ SANTA BARBARA NATALIA 1970

4 010505817 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ENEDINA 1944

28 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. BADAJOZ E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA3:44.18

1 052234057 HINOJOSA CARDEÑOSA ANTONIA 1968

2 015995216 CARRASCO DOMINGUEZ ANA 1967

3 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

4 008806595 PARRA GAMERO ANA 1963

29 C.N. MASTER MURCIA M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO3:46.18

1 027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 1966

2 034804057 CONTRERAS PARDO T.E. 1971

3 027478131 MARTINEZ ORTIZ MARIA JOSEFA 1966

4 027475809 MONTESINOS RÓDENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

30 C.N. Cadiz E 03/02/2018 Málaga3:48.60

1 028453390 RODRIGUEZ SEMPERE Encarnacion 1952

2 031254271 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ Cristina 1969

3 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ Joaquina 1966

4 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO Maria Isabel 1962

31 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR3:51.20

1 991130828 PLATERO LOPEZ DE TURISO A. 1971

2 991131878 ACEVEDO REGO ERMITAS 1966

3 991129589 OTERO LOPEZ Mª ELISA 1960

4 991131876 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ ROSA MARIA 1975
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32 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MORALO E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA3:53.38

1 007012709 ORTEGA MARISCAL PILAR 1968

2 026220754 MORALES GARCIA M.D.C. 1971

3 007015869 BARCA DURAN BEGOÑA 1970

4 007839398 HERRERA GARCIA ANA 1961

33 CAT. 4  +200 F A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA4:03.44

1 011765630 SÁNCHEZ MARÍA MARÍA PILAR 1965

2 007438956 MARTIN MACIAS CARMEN 1957

3 076110161 HERNANDEZ AMOR MARIA CARMEN 1965

4 076104120 MARTÍN MANUEL MARIA CARMEN 1953

34 CAT. 4  +200 F CN.CACERES DELFINES E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA4:13.60

1 008819040 MARTÍN PLAZA JUANA 1962

2 007019387 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ PILAR 1969

3 011769333 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ JUANA Mª 1967

4 003422564 GOMEZ PERLADO BEGOÑA 1956

35 CAT. 4  +200 F STADIUM VENECIA E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)4:18.92

1 017860811 ALLUE FRAGUAS FELISA 1957

2 017683293 SIMON RODRIGUEZ CRISTINA 1950

3 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

4 017708565 MIRANDA AGREDA MARIA DEL MAR 1961

36 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR4:21.03

1 991129336 PEREZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA LUISA 1944

2 991130405 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA JESUS 1971

3 991129320 GOMEZ GARCIA MARIA 1965

4 991130793 RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ BELEN 1981

37 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. Reales E 15/12/2018 REALEJOS4:45.87

1 078646442 LUIS VIDAL, Maria Candelaria 1970

2 042078396 HERNÁNDEZ ROUSSEAU, María Rocio 1964

3 043360687 HERNANDEZ BENCOMO, Carmen Milagros 1969

4 041909899 MOLINA LUIS, Obdulia 1943

38 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PONTEAREAS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR4:54.49

1 991129154 FERNANDEZ CARRERA ANA 1977

2 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S. MARTA 1946

3 034873698 ABREU FERNANDEZ MARTA 1971

4 991129506 FERNANDEZ SESTELO MARIA JOSE 1970

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. ALBACORA M 17/11/2018 CASTELLON6:41.53

1 019002986 GARCIA BLANCH PAULA 1976

2 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 1967

3 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

4 018977428 RIPOLL SANTAGUEDA MONICA 1971
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1 C.N. Metropole E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:07.34

1 072573579 MENDIKUTE IBABE Idoia 1967

2 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON Elena 1965

3 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA Cristina 1965

4 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN Ana Maria 1971

2 Cn.Palma De Mallorca E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:08.66

1 043083041 SERRA NICOLAU Mª Del Mar 1974

2 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª Ramona 1959

3 072531308 ROSA ROS Nuria 1967

4 018233505 ALFONSO BLANES Mª Del Carmen 1967

3 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:16.47

1 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ Maria Mercedes 1957

2 025075690 RODRIGUEZ BANDERA Olga 1963

3 033371234 ROSILLO REIN Luisa 1966

4 026805274 PEREZ NIETO Lorena 1982

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 17/11/2018 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:21.32

1 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

2 X1244507T TAGLIAFERRI ANGELA 1967

3 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA ELENA 1970

4 045449803 FREIRE BETANCOR BEATRIZ 1969

5 A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:23.48

1 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

2 051931775 RUIZ CALVO MARINA 1973

3 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

4 005382874 PINO PEREZ Mª CARMEN 1960

6 Kairoscore E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:23.66

1 034080272 EGAÑA OTAÑO Larraitz 1970

2 015969243 ARAMBURU GARCIA Txuri 1963

3 044149325 CASTELLANOS AYUCAR Carolina 1975

4 015927548 LIZARRIBAR SANS Patricia Josefa 1958

7 C. Esports Masters E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:29.00

1 000294974 WRAY Katherinne Annette** 1949

2 002933382 MEDAULE Olivia Jeanne 1978

3 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG Maria Eva 1971

4 043069496 MASSIP LLABRES Maria Jose 1971

8 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:31.22

1 008838145 MORALA FORTE Laura 1968

2 030506337 MISAS GENTO Maria Jose 1964

3 025137858 MONEO HERNANDEZ Idoia 1963

4 017742695 ESCANERO MAICAS Begoña 1973
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9 CAT. 4  +200 F A. CANTABRA NAT. E 26/05/2018 MALIAÑO2:32.68

1 072073761 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ MARTA 1986

2 013765853 DE DIEGO ESCRIBANO CARMEN 1966

3 013704536 ZUBIETA HILLENIUS CATALINA 1954

4 005203983 MANZANARES CODESAL MIRIAM 1965

10 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. TORRELAVEGA E 26/05/2018 MALIAÑO2:33.79

1 013915263 REYERO HERMOSILLA DOLORES 1963

2 013919759 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ COVADONGA 1965

3 013927873 VILLAR SEÑAS SONIA 1969

4 013936311 TORRES ORTEGA ARANZAZU 1973

11 C.N. ARANJUEZ E 13/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:34.06

1 003857072 LOPEZ DEL PRADO RAQUEL 1969

2 050823178 FIDALGO VILLAPALOS PILAR 1966

3 051935284 MONTOYA ROMERO GEMA 1972

4 022925761 CANORA MARIN MARIA AZUCENA 1960

12 Club Natacion Ciudad De Murcia L E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:34.13

1 022131887 SIRVENT MARTINEZ Cristina 1968

2 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES Maria Concepcion 1965

3 029059505 MARTINEZ LOZANO Faustina 1966

4 045561269 GARCIA CANO Gloria Pilar 1973

13 C. Tenis Chamartin E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:34.88

1 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ Rocio Paz 1969

2 051407682 GIL-NAVARRO Rocio 1969

3 002616746 ALONSO LOSADA Marta Concepcion 1968

4 000815668 ALGORA WESOLOWSKI Rocio 1965

14 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. Las Palmas M 17/11/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:43.38

1 042806126 MONTESDEOCA OJEDA, Maria Del Carmen 1960

2 042857417 ACOSTA FAJARDO, Maria Jesus 1970

3 042811917 ROMERO PADRON, Francisca 1962

4 009418622 CABAL ALVAREZ, Beatriz Mª 1974

15 C.N. Portuense E 04/02/2018 Málaga2:44.04

1 000438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA Magdalena 1960

2 031334999 GARCIA GARCIA Rocio 1967

3 031325541 JARQUE MULERO Elena 1961

4 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª Angeles 1966

16 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MONTEVERDE E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA2:46.54

1 004169841 CORDERO RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA PILAR 1966

2 003820448 GALDEANO DE ALBA TERESA 1962

3 025706084 CASARES PERALES ARACELI 1967

4 003827852 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA 1965
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17 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO2:55.02

1 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

2 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

3 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

4 033470485 FRANCO PRADAS BEATRIZ 1980

18 C.N. MASTER MADRID M 07/04/2018 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID2:59.05

1 050304160 MONTENEGRO ZAFRILLA AVELINA 1961

2 209876025 LEWIS LUCY 1990

3 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

4 000267655 WINN SOLBAKKEN KAREN 1947

19 CAT. 4  +200 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS3:02.68

1 007005124 GALAN DIAZ JUANA 1965

2 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

3 005167908 CALDERON FERNANDEZ M.D. 1964

4 005195667 PEREZ ROMERO MARIA CARMEN 1967

20 CAT. 4  +200 F C.D. Jescagua E 15/12/2018 REALEJOS3:03.90

1 042760652 GONZÁLEZ MARTEL, Andrea 1951

2 043667943 MENDEZ PEÑATE, Lourdes 1966

3 054066254 MACARIO GONZÁLEZ, Yaiza 1981

4 052849759 MORALES LOZANO, Gloria 1972

21 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANT FELIU M 15/12/2018 ST FELIU LLOBREGAT3:04.07

1 023875326 BORRUEL LOPEZ MARIA 1971

2 046660003 ALVAREZ CERVERA YOLANDA 1964

3 046819621 FERNANDEZ AVILES VIRGINIA 1982

4 0X0160801 SALVADOR DO CEU CELESTE 1950

22 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA3:05.07

1 030629975 BARRAGAN SANTIAGO M.V. 1970

2 088094423 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ANA Mª 1964

3 009161240 SANCHEZ-PAJARES ZAMBRANO GEMA 1960

4 018196129 ZARO BASTANZURI MARIA JOSE 1963

23 C.D. Indea E 04/02/2018 Málaga3:06.32

1 044268151 CÁNOVAS RIOS Sonia 1975

2 030976402 RUIZ DELGADO Monica 1970

3 030448566 PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALEZ Matilde 1959

4 030538477 ALMAGRO LUNA Rosa María 1968

24 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. GALAICO E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR3:14.19

1 991130207 CORTES DONSION BEATRIZ 1967

2 991128090 CELEMIN PORRERO MARIA TERESA 1959

3 991128786 VALLADARES BERTOL BEGOÑA 1973

4 036045432 PEREZ GONZALEZ GUADALUPE 1961
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25 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR3:20.58

1 034940971 GARCIA COLOMO MARIA CRISTINA 1962

2 991129589 OTERO LOPEZ Mª ELISA 1960

3 991130834 PEREZ GALLARDO TERESA 1964

4 991131878 ACEVEDO REGO ERMITAS 1966

26 CAT. 4  +200 F C.D.N. Schamann M 17/11/2018 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:22.42

1 042821978 REGUERO ARAYA, Mª Teresa 1965

2 050448188 CANTO VALLE, Susana 1971

3 043649760 HERNANDEZ LOBO, Angela 1961

4 0X4946983 VERDE VOLPI, Alicia Maria 1968

27 CN.CACERES DELFINES M 17/02/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA3:25.25

1 007019387 GARCÍA RODRÍGUEZ PILAR 1969

2 011769333 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ JUANA Mª 1967

3 003422564 GOMEZ PERLADO BEGOÑA 1956

4 007001686 ARJONA BEJARANO CRISTINA 1965

28 CAT. 4  +200 F STADIUM VENECIA M 24/11/2018 ZARAGOZA (LE)3:25.44

1 017763240 MIGUEL ANDRES MARINA 1988

2 017683293 SIMON RODRIGUEZ CRISTINA 1950

3 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

4 017860811 ALLUE FRAGUAS FELISA 1957

29 CAT. 4  +200 F NPONTEA M 18/11/2018 A FIEITEIRA3:34.75

1 991129154 FERNANDEZ CARRERA ANA 1977

2 034873698 ABREU FERNANDEZ MARTA 1971

3 991131703 OLMO VAQUEIRO LETICIA 1981

4 035788687 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ S. MARTA 1946

30 C.N. MORALO M 17/02/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA3:38.33

1 002215988 RODRÍGUEZ PORRAS RAQUEL 1966

2 007012709 ORTEGA MARISCAL PILAR 1968

3 @00000436 FRAILE MUÑOZ MARIA ESTELA 1974

4 007839398 HERRERA GARCIA ANA 1961

31 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MOS E 13/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR4:12.91

1 035899018 IGLESIAS BLANCO CELIA 1932

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 991128884 MARTINEZ REBOREDO SABELA 1980

4 036099734 SOUSA CARNEIRO ALICIA 1974

32 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. Reales E 15/12/2018 REALEJOS4:14.06

1 043360687 HERNANDEZ BENCOMO, Carmen Milagros 1969

2 078646442 LUIS VIDAL, Maria Candelaria 1970

3 042078396 HERNÁNDEZ ROUSSEAU, María Rocio 1964

4 041909899 MOLINA LUIS, Obdulia 1943

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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1 C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN M 13/01/2018 ALMENDRALEJO7:37.60

1 030629975 BARRAGAN SANTIAGO M.V. 1970

2 009166432 LOPEZ CRESPO CONCHA 1961

3 018196129 ZARO BASTANZURI MARIA JOSE 1963

4 088094423 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ANA Mª 1964

2 CN.CACERES DELFINES M 13/01/2018 ALMENDRALEJO7:44.69

1 006969914 PEREZ CANO MILAGROS 1958

2 003422564 GOMEZ PERLADO BEGOÑA 1956

3 011769333 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ JUANA Mª 1967

4 007001686 ARJONA BEJARANO CRISTINA 1965

3 C.N. MORALO M 13/01/2018 ALMENDRALEJO9:07.36

1 002215988 RODRÍGUEZ PORRAS RAQUEL 1966

2 007015869 BARCA DURAN BEGOÑA 1970

3 007012709 ORTEGA MARISCAL PILAR 1968

4 007839398 HERRERA GARCIA ANA 1961

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:06.70

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

2 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

3 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

4 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 Cn.Palma De Mallorca E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:11.19

1 046801920 BEGUE YOLDI Israel 1975

2 043083041 SERRA NICOLAU Mª Del Mar 1974

3 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN Pedro 1958

4 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª Ramona 1959

3 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:15.84

1 018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT Ana 1971

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA Candido 1964

3 018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª Jose 1972

4 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON Tomas 1963

4 C.N. Cuatro Caminos E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:17.32

1 002234667 MARTINEZ OROZCO Nuria 1971

2 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL Eduardo 1971

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Rafael 1954

4 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA Alicia 1976

5 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:19.95

1 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA Luis Maria 1962

2 028721865 MIHURA CARRION Maria Del Mar 1968

3 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ Elena 1972

4 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA Jose Ignacio 1964
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6 C.N. Metropole E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:20.11

1 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN Ana Maria 1971

2 042852018 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ Juan Pedro 1967

3 042838391 GONZALEZ-VELEZ VALCARCE Juan 1966

4 072573579 MENDIKUTE IBABE Idoia 1967

7 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:20.25

1 X6156778T COLOMBIAONI Francesca 1975

2 355135389 HASSE Ute 1963

3 075433491 MARTIN SERRANO Francisco Jose 1968

4 015990341 LOYOLA IRIONDO Rafael 1966

8 C.D.  Halegatos E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:24.84

1 034783357 SAURA MORENO Francisco Javier 1971

2 002521718 MARTÍN CRESPO Mercedes 1962

3 002635249 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁN-PÉREZ Leticia 1972

4 050714588 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ Alberto 1967

9 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:28.72

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

10 Cn.Caceres Delfines E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:29.14

1 076256332 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Mª Dolores 1979

2 007448510 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS Sebastian 1960

3 009195186 LIBRADA FLORES Susana 1973

4 006973016 LEON GUTIERREZ Fco. Juan 1960

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:29.48

1 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

2 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

4 053055705 HERRERO DOÑATE SARA 1980

12 C. Tenis Chamartin E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:30.32

1 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ Rocio Paz 1969

2 007496248 TOLEDO ARTEAGA Daniel 1971

3 050808247 COSTAS ALGARA José Luis 1962

4 051391935 MEDINA DEL RIO Isabel 1968

13 C. Tenerife Masters E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:31.72

1 042863408 HERNÁNDEZ LEÓN Federico 1971

2 042091460 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Mercedes 1967

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ Marcos 1960

4 043624423 PADRÓN PEÑA Pilar 1968
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14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MONTEVERDE E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA2:31.89

1 004187206 GARCIA GARVIN DEMETRIO JULIAN 1974

2 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

3 004166162 TORRES PELAYO MARIA JOSE 1964

4 004169841 CORDERO RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA PILAR 1966

15 C.N. Judizmendi E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:32.00

1 016259204 LOPEZ DE ABERASTURI SAEZ DE VI Ana 1961

2 016299166 FERNANDEZ DE LANDA LOPEZ IPIÑA Gema1971

3 044671634 CALDERON ZAPATERIA Diego 1978

4 016242187 IZAGA GONZALEZ Francisco Pablo 1957

16 C.N. MASTER MURCIA M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO2:36.90

1 034792216 LEAL ARCAS JAVIER 1972

2 044790880 ARCE AGUILAR CARMEN 1974

3 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

4 027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 1966

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LEGANES M 19/05/2018 LEGANES MADRID2:37.19

1 053038799 MARTIN CLEMENTE BEATRIZ 1975

2 005734909 MELCHOR MARTIN DE LA SIER J.L. 1965

3 042780668 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ F.J. 1957

4 008927141 PARRILLA SORIA RAQUEL 1975

18 CAT. 4  +200 M TRIATLON EUROPA M 15/12/2018 ZARAGOZA (O)2:37.72

1 029106501 ROCHE ARMADA BLANCA 1973

2 025459210 MENDOZA TELLO CAROLINA 1973

3 005912806 REDONDO ALLUE LUIS JAVIER 1972

4 014687575 SANTAMARIA CUEVAS ANGEL 1949

19 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:38.50

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN M* 1940

2 005904964 LOPEZ RUEDA MERCEDES 1968

3 025696275 VERA DEL RIO JOSE M* 1973

4 017728950 BUDRIA SERRANO ROSALIA 1968

20 C. Esports Masters E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:38.56

1 038121779 BORRÁS ROIG Maria Eva 1971

2 002933382 MEDAULE Olivia Jeanne 1978

3 036035492 BARRO ORDOVAS Alvaro Maria 1959

4 002171603 SCHMAHL Bernd 1960

21 CAT. 4  +200 M ALBACETE MASTER N. E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:39.35

1 005171199 GARCIA OLIVAS ROSARIO 1964

2 044384209 ESCRIBANO SALVADOR JOSE LUIS 1973

3 007548681 ANDUJAR TENDERO ESTEBAN 1969

4 007005124 GALAN DIAZ JUANA 1965
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22 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA M 15/12/2018 ZARAGOZA (O)2:39.62

1 025162749 BORROY LOPEZ Mª CARMEN 1973

2 017160152 LOPEZ LAFUENTE PILAR 1963

3 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

4 025150004 GUAJARDO RODRIGUEZ AMALIO 1967

23 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:42.22

1 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

2 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

3 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

4 0X0163839 YVETTE MARGARET NICOLE 1962

24 C.N. ARANJUEZ E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:43.34

1 000793267 VERGARA MORENO CARLOS 1960

2 008978572 MEDINA DIAZ LUIS 1968

3 022925761 CANORA MARIN MARIA AZUCENA 1960

4 003857072 LOPEZ DEL PRADO RAQUEL 1969

25 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:44.50

1 034005666 ESPINAR PARADELA JOSE DAVID 1971

2 031244983 RAMOS ZABALA GRACIA 1964

3 031327425 FERNANDEZ-PRADA ARIAS M.A. 1963

4 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO M* ANGELES 1966

26 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA E 07/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:44.63

1 017734086 MARQUES DIEZ BARBARA 1971

2 025152400 ULLAN COMES ANA Mª 1968

3 029090476 GARCIA-CARO CIPRES FERNANDO 1966

4 029089631 GIMENO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1966

27 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS MATAS M 19/05/2018 POZUELO MADRID2:45.37

1 007495211 CORTINA BLANCO ELENA 1971

2 005265306 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOAQUIN 1965

3 007008487 MARTÍN MUÑOZ JESÚS Mª 1968

4 002210850 BARRAGAN BERMEJO MARIA 1965

28 C.N. Santa Olaya E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:46.91

1 010845258 MARROT GONZALEZ Jose 1965

2 010783313 CARBAJOSA SUAREZ Adolfo 1950

3 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ Alba 1992

4 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES Victoria 1953

29 C. Traviesas Nat. E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:47.70

1 044487667 BARJA BARJA Liliana 1965

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO Alejandro 1958

3 991129014 FORJAN CASTRO Ruben 1982

4 032419031 GOMEZ DOVAL M. Angela 1956
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30 Club Natacion Ciudad De Murcia L E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:49.21

1 023260977 MARTINEZ MORALES Alvaro Guillermo 1980

2 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES Maria Concepcion 1965

3 022120127 POVEDA GUILL Salvador 1961

4 029059505 MARTINEZ LOZANO Faustina 1966

31 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TRES CANTOS E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:52.96

1 @00000654 PUIG LLEIXA ANA 1965

2 004576376 CARNAL LEDESMA ELENA 1967

3 042095465 RAMIREZ QUEVEDO ENRIQUE 1968

4 051388744 VILLACORTA MUÑOZ ALEJANDRO 1968

32 R.C. Pineda De Sevilla E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:53.15

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO Diego 1953

2 027298441 MORENO SÁNCHEZ-MORALEDA Antonio 1965

3 28922229M LAFFITE SOLÍS Fátima 1973

4 028654306 Gª-ZOZAYA DEL VANDO Rosario 1958

33 CLUB NATACIÓN RIVALIA M 21/04/2018 LOGROÑO2:53.88

1 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

2 016557468 LEÓN RUIZ GLORIA 1970

3 016648128 MARTINEZ LORENTE DANIEL 1966

4 072790586 BAZO SAENZ Mª PILI 1980

34 Zarautz Balea I.K. E 02/02/2018 Málaga2:56.11

1 015915404 ESTEBAN OTAMENDI Jose Agustin 1956

2 015771865 UGARTE LILLY Ramon 1949

3 078930787 ESNAL ORTIZ DE ZARATE Gurutze 1984

4 072482257 BASTIDA SEGUES Idoia 1979

35 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA2:57.10

1 076025252 MARTÍN SERRANO MARÍA JOSE 1985

2 009151831 RIVERA AULLOL JUAN CARLOS 1958

3 011777127 GARCIA LOPEZ NAZARIO 1972

4 076104120 MARTÍN MANUEL MARIA CARMEN 1953

36 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FUENLABRADA M 19/05/2018 POZUELO MADRID2:57.94

1 048995525 GONZALEZ RUBIO ANA BELEN 1979

2 010027375 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN 1952

3 050058795 DIAZ BRAVO MARI A DEL CARMEN 1964

4 044409042 OLIVA NIETO DAVID 1975

37 CAT. 4  +200 M POR-MIÑA M 16/12/2018 FRIGSA2:58.98

1 991133010 LATORRE PIÑEIRO CARMEN Mª 1971

2 036073340 REY ROMERO JORGE J. 1966

3 034954770 TIMIRAOS CARRASCO FERNANDO 1965

4 033850417 MENDEZ TORRES ISABEL 1960
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38 CAT. 4  +200 M CDELMAR M 16/12/2018 Carballo Calero3:00.53

1 991127842 IGLESIAS SUAREZ LAURA 1992

2 991128157 COUSO LOPEZ JAVIER 1959

4 991131130 TERCEIRO DELGADO MARIA DEL MAR 1963

39 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTMOS M 16/12/2018 FRIGSA3:04.02

1 036099734 SOUSA CARNEIRO ALICIA 1974

2 036071327 BASTOS ALONSO MARI CARMEN 1965

3 035551662 SIO LOURIDO JOSE SALVADOR 1961

4 991128085 RODRIGUEZ VIEITO RICARDO M. 1957

40 CAT. 4  +200 M ESCUALOS M 16/12/2018 FRIGSA3:04.09

1 991129541 RODRIGUEZ LIEBANA M. CARMEN 1976

2 991130187 REBOREDA MORILLO SUSANA 1962

3 991129547 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO 1971

4 991131691 ESPINOSA SUANCES ANTUCHO 1958

41 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS3:05.04

1 026491546 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MONTSERRAT 1975

2 006233591 HUERTAS HUERTAS CARLOS JAVIER 1967

3 006242045 DUEÑAS RUIZ INES 1972

4 006209204 JUAREZ RUBIO GALO 1957

42 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA3:06.36

1 031254271 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ CRISTINA 1969

2 031260912 ZARZUELA RAMIREZ CARMEN 1968

3 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

4 032851731 BELTRAN TOCINO LUIS JAVIER 1963

43 C.N. TORRELAVEGA M 21/04/2018 LOGROÑO3:10.37

1 013919759 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ COVADONGA 1965

2 013691030 DIEGO PALAZUELOS FRANCISCO 1952

3 005674127 BETETA ROMERO RAQUEL 1976

4 016545712 FERNADEZ RUIZ FCO JAVIER 1963

44 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARTEIXO M 13/05/2018 CARBALLO CALERO3:12.60

1 991130823 CARNOTA FERNANDEZ ANA Mª 1976

2 991129811 ANTON VAZQUEZ PATRICIA 1974

3 002526774 SANJORGE PEDREIRA CARMELO 1962

4 991129813 FOLCH MALLOFRE RAMON 1937

45 CAT. 4  +200 M POURENSE M 16/12/2018 FRIGSA3:14.83

1 991132971 FERREIRO SANCHEZ LUIS 1970

2 991130701 BALADO LOPEZ ANA MARIA 1961

3 044462086 GOMEZ SOUSA MANUEL 1976

4 991130828 PLATERO LOPEZ DE TURISO A. 1971
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46 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA M 13/05/2018 CARBALLO CALERO3:16.62

1 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

2 991131823 LESTA CASTELO M BLANCA 1956

3 032842978 DE LA MONTAÑA ALCANTARA GLORIA 1973

4 032760068 CEGARRA GARCIA EUGENIO 1964

47 C.N. Delfin E 02/02/2018 Málaga3:17.50

1 019506851 GOMEZ NOYA Josefa 1948

2 011817724 MARTIN AÑOS Javier 1969

3 029186279 PÉREZ SCHAFER David 1975

4 022607197 CARBONELL FERRANDO Pilar 1949

48 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. RIAS BAIXAS M 13/05/2018 CARBALLO CALERO3:17.58

1 991128824 DIEZ LORENZO GUILLERMO 1962

2 991130405 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA JESUS 1971

3 991129321 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1969

4 991129320 GOMEZ GARCIA MARIA 1965

49 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCAZAR E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS3:17.90

1 000626737 SANCHEZ-MATEOS CARDENAS A.I. 1965

2 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

3 006232009 MOLINA TEJEDOR F.J. 1968

4 005907827 OLMO REYES SORAYA 1969

50 C.N. Prat Llobregat E 02/02/2018 Málaga3:18.14

1 035006220 BRIA FLAMARIQUE Susana 1959

2 046791613 CAMPOS LOPEZ Pedro 1981

3 046400638 VELASCO POLONIO Jose Miguel 1961

4 046596257 DELGADO RODRIGUEZ Ana 1971

51 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA3:24.63

1 009161240 SANCHEZ-PAJARES ZAMBRANO GEMA 1960

2 018196129 ZARO BASTANZURI MARIA JOSE 1963

3 052504013 CARRASCO ORTIZ JOSE INDALECIO 1972

4 079264845 BARQUERO GOMEZ JUAN PEDRO 1971

52 MASTER TOLEDO 3 CULTURAS M 21/01/2018 CAMPO DE CRIPTANA3:26.99

53 CLUB NATACION CAMPO M 21/04/2018 LOGROÑO3:31.89

1 014884957 DIEZ-ANDINO RUIZ CARMEN ELENA 1951

2 009326750 BAEZA DIAZ DOMINGO 1971

3 012367124 BENITO GIL MARIO 1964

4 009291293 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª CARMEN 1966

54 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. BADAJOZ E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA3:41.37

1 052234057 HINOJOSA CARDEÑOSA ANTONIA 1968

2 008806595 PARRA GAMERO ANA 1963

3 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

4 007973110 JERONIMO ANDRADES JOSE MANUEL 1972
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55 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MORALO E 17/11/2018 NAVALMORAL LA MATA3:41.52

1 007007007 BERMEJO LUMBRERA NICOLAS 1966

2 007012709 ORTEGA MARISCAL PILAR 1968

3 006992682 MARTIN FERNANDEZ GREGORIO 1965

4 007015869 BARCA DURAN BEGOÑA 1970

56 BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO3:47.62

1 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

2 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

3 000791619 PORRAS POMARES BELEN 1958

4 075718233 TEJADA ROVIRA CARLOS 1989

57 C.N.CARTAGONOVA CARTAGEN M 14/04/2018 FUENTE ALAMO3:48.42

1 023950689 SEGURA SANCHEZ JAVIER 1998

2 022983389 GAONA LARIOS MARIA JESUS 1971

3 022958721 MANRUBIA MARTINEZ JOSE MARIA 1965

4 022935924 ORTIZ GARCIA CANDELARIA 1959

58 CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 24/02/2018 SALT4:16.76

1 018941831 LOPE MOLINER ALICIA 1963

2 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

3 018971151 FRANCH ARZO PATRICIA 1968

4 018909685 EDO ARANDA JORGE 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID5:31.29

1 050176129 RUIZ OLIVARES CARMEN 1967

2 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

3 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

4 050718400 HERRERO CALVO EMILIO 1962

2 C.D.  HALEGATOS M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID5:49.64

1 050714588 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ALBERTO 1967

2 002521718 MARTÍN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

3 002635249 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁN-PÉREZ LETICIA 1972

4 028738887 LORENZO GAITÁN JORGE LUIS 1970

3 A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID5:52.00

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 005382874 PINO PEREZ Mª CARMEN 1960

4 051669474 GARCIA CAMPAYA ANTONIO 1966

4 C.N. BADAJOZ M 10/03/2018 MERIDA5:56.55

1 008851913 GARCIA MIGUEL MARGARITA 1973

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

4 008807170 VALERO CUMPLIDO VICENTE 1963
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5 CN.CACERES DELFINES M 10/03/2018 MERIDA6:26.04

1 049027072 JURADO MANCHEÑO MANUEL JESUS 1986

2 006969914 PEREZ CANO MILAGROS 1958

3 991006261 COX LORRAINE 1960

4 006973016 LEON GUTIERREZ FCO. JUAN 1960

6 C.N. MASTER MADRID M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID6:27.64

1 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 050208958 YAGÜE ANDRÉS JORGE 1977

4 043001790 PRAT ESTEVE CARLOS 1961

7 A.D. PLASENCIA 96 M 10/03/2018 MERIDA7:03.27

1 052185375 REAL LINDO JOSE MANUEL 1970

2 011776678 HERNANDEZ GALAN MARIA ISABEL 1970

3 011766176 BELTRAN GALAN EUGENIO 1967

4 011765630 SÁNCHEZ MARÍA MARÍA PILAR 1965

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MORALO E 02/06/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA7:20.52

1 007007007 BERMEJO LUMBRERA NICOLAS 1966

2 026220754 MORALES GARCIA M.D.C. 1971

3 006992682 MARTIN FERNANDEZ GREGORIO 1965

4 007012709 ORTEGA MARISCAL PILAR 1968

9 C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN M 10/03/2018 MERIDA7:51.91

1 033985253 MARTIN TENA INES 1969

2 033990874 ALARCON FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 1963

3 052504013 CARRASCO ORTIZ JOSE INDALECIO 1972

4 080032819 GUERRERO SANCHEZ MARIA DOLORES 1961

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA8:30.12

1 027475809 MONTESINOS RÓDENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

2 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

3 027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 1966

4 022962600 GARCIA MADRID GREGORIO 1966

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. Metropole E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:54.87

1 028874938 SOLIS VIGO Juan Antonio 1965

2 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA Cristina 1965

3 X0644043C WÄGNER FAHLLIN Ana Maria 1971

4 042857256 GUTIERREZ ASCANIO Ciro 1970

2 Cn.Palma De Mallorca E 01/02/2018 Málaga1:56.73

1 043083041 SERRA NICOLAU Mª Del Mar 1974

2 042984614 DE MIGUEL SEBASTIAN Pedro 1958

3 042990380 GUILLEN MUÑOZ Mª Ramona 1959

4 074512089 GARIJO MEGIAS Jose 1977
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3 REAL CANOE N.C. E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID1:57.83

1 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

3 050864171 SANTIDRIAN TOMILLO LAURA 1977

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

4 C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:00.69

1 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA Candido 1964

2 018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª Jose 1972

3 018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT Ana 1971

4 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON Tomas 1963

5 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:02.02

1 023791077 JIMENEZ LAMIQUIZ Antonio 1967

2 355135389 HASSE Ute 1963

3 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO Irene 1961

4 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR Francisco 1976

6 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:03.52

1 045078094 VILLALTA GONZALEZ Elena 1972

2 028539169 OCHOA SANCHEZ Carmen 1961

3 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA Jose Ignacio 1964

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA Luis Maria 1962

7 C.D.  Halegatos E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:05.87

1 034783357 SAURA MORENO Francisco Javier 1971

2 002635249 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁN-PÉREZ Leticia 1972

3 050714588 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ Alberto 1967

4 002521718 MARTÍN CRESPO Mercedes 1962

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:10.40

1 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

2 027442357 SANGUINO ALONSO LUIS JOAQUIN 1964

3 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

4 053055705 HERRERO DOÑATE SARA 1980

9 C.N. Cuatro Caminos E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:10.44

1 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ Rafael 1954

2 002234667 MARTINEZ OROZCO Nuria 1971

3 050176129 RUIZ OLIVARES Carmen 1967

4 050718400 HERRERO CALVO Emilio 1962

10 C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:11.78

1 000815993 RODRIGUEZ RIVERO OSCAR 1966

2 0Y4169685 SALA MARIA EUGENIA 1965

3 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

4 Y1783881S PERALTA EDMUNDO 1972
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11 C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:12.58

1 054867439 TRUJILLO HERNANDEZ G.J. 1970

2 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969

3 000815668 ALGORA WESOLOWSKI ROCIO 1965

4 0X0125010 DEIKE SERGIO JORGE 1964

12 C. Tenerife Masters E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:13.13

1 042863408 HERNÁNDEZ LEÓN Federico 1971

2 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA Elena 1970

3 043624423 PADRÓN PEÑA Pilar 1968

4 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ Domingo 1961

13 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:15.13

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

3 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

4 012391602 DEL AMO GALAN RUBEN 1975

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:16.72

1 034943117 FERNANDEZ NUÑEZ SANTIAGO 1963

2 015984801 ISASTI MAIZA PATXI XABIER 1965

3 034983089 LOPEZ GONZALEZ MONICA 1970

4 034954147 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ESTHER 1966

15 C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:17.00

1 078968017 AGUILAR MORALES Diego 1979

2 024173226 TIRADO REYES Beatriz 1961

3 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ Maria Mercedes 1957

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ Manuel 1969

16 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:17.48

1 004170356 TORRES PELAYO FERNANDO 1966

2 004200348 GARRIDO JARA MARIA SOLEDAD 1974

3 004159599 LOPEZ ROSADO JOSE ANTONIO 1963

4 004166162 TORRES PELAYO MARIA JOSE 1964

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. BADAJOZ E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:18.46

1 008807170 VALERO CUMPLIDO VICENTE 1963

2 008794294 PACHECO CASTILLO ANTONIO 1960

3 008851913 GARCIA MIGUEL MARGARITA 1973

4 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

18 CAT. 4  +200 M TRIATLON EUROPA M 15/12/2018 ZARAGOZA (O)2:19.15

1 025459210 MENDOZA TELLO CAROLINA 1973

2 029107630 PLANAS MUÑOZ ALFREDO 1974

3 029106501 ROCHE ARMADA BLANCA 1973

4 014687575 SANTAMARIA CUEVAS ANGEL 1949
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19 C.N. ARANJUEZ E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:19.55

1 000793267 VERGARA MORENO CARLOS 1960

2 015829207 CORONADO OLARTE P.M.A. 1958

3 051935284 MONTOYA ROMERO GEMA 1972

4 008978572 MEDINA DIAZ LUIS 1968

20 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 27/01/2018 GIJON2:21.52

1 010817266 MENENDEZ MUÑIZ JENARO RAMON 1960

2 010831881 BANGO MELCON EVA 1961

3 010850722 COTO FERNANDEZ SUSANA 1966

4 010807549 MENENDEZ PEÑALOSA TEODOMIRO 1957

21 C. Traviesas Nat. E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:22.43

1 000791852 ROS ROSILLO Alejandro 1958

2 044487667 BARJA BARJA Liliana 1965

3 991129014 FORJAN CASTRO Ruben 1982

4 991130701 BALADO LOPEZ Ana Maria 1961

22 C.N. LAS MATAS E 14/01/2018 M86 MADRID2:24.03

1 005265306 GONZALEZ LOPEZ JOAQUIN 1965

2 016291527 MARTINEZ DE LECEA LARA DEBORA 1969

3 002210850 BARRAGAN BERMEJO MARIA 1965

4 007008487 MARTÍN MUÑOZ JESÚS Mª 1968

23 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. FOGAR E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:24.31

1 046897575 PICHEL GARCIA ELISA 1984

2 033282548 TOME NOGUEIRA ALBERTO MARCIAL 1968

3 076350084 PEREIRA ALONSO ISABEL 1961

4 991128717 MENDEZ RODEIRO JUAN 1955

24 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TRES CANTOS E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID2:24.61

1 042095465 RAMIREZ QUEVEDO ENRIQUE 1968

2 @00000654 PUIG LLEIXA ANA 1965

3 051388744 VILLACORTA MUÑOZ ALEJANDRO 1968

4 004576376 CARNAL LEDESMA ELENA 1967

25 R.C. Pineda De Sevilla E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:24.83

1 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO Diego 1953

2 027290984 ULECIA METZ Leonardo 1963

3 028889601 CAÑETE REINA Maria Teresa 1967

4 028654306 Gª-ZOZAYA DEL VANDO Rosario 1958

26 C.N. TARRACO M 24/03/2018 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:26.22

1 039686245 MIR VIVES GERARD 1967

2 039682966 DURAN ROBERT CLAUSTRE 1967

3 039668741 AYXENDRI GAIRAL ROSA MARÍA 1963

4 040913643 DURAN MARTÍ ALEIX 1962
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 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2018

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

27 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:27.06

1 L00603217 CEBALLOS RODRIGUEZ CHRISTIAN 1997

2 049034172 CAMPOS LLAMAS ATENEA 1994

3 049027072 JURADO MANCHEQO MANUEL JESUS 1986

4 030261827 DE LA PRIDA RUIZ ELSA 1997

28 Zarautz Balea I.K. E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:27.42

1 015355287 UNAMUNO AREITIOAURTENA Iñigo 1957

2 015771865 UGARTE LILLY Ramon 1949

3 072482257 BASTIDA SEGUES Idoia 1979

4 078930787 ESNAL ORTIZ DE ZARATE Gurutze 1984

29 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 08/04/2018 ZARAGOZA (C)2:30.48

1 017157358 MINGUELL GARCIA ESPERANZA 1961

2 007868267 OSLE URANGA JAVIER 1967

3 017160152 LOPEZ LAFUENTE PILAR 1963

4 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

30 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MONTEVERDE E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:30.58

1 003842958 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ M.D.C. 1968

2 003857026 CAPUTTO CAMARENA JAVIER 1971

3 003827852 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA 1965

4 003794119 MARQUES DEL POZO ANTONIO 1956

31 Kairoscore E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:31.55

1 072524952 ZULAIKA ARAMBURU JURGI 1992

2 015928155 VICENTE ANZA Gonzalo 1958

3 072412717 TOMASENA ALZURI Mª Rosario 1946

4 015969243 ARAMBURU GARCIA Txuri 1963

32 C.N. OVIMASTER E 27/01/2018 GIJON2:31.77

1 X4188047T SINNE STEFAN 1965

2 009364297 RODRIGUEZ SOLIS LORENZO 1966

3 009361846 MERINO GONZALEZ CARMEN 1962

4 009410972 ROMAN MIRAGAYA ELENA 1971

33 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:32.01

1 031254271 GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ CRISTINA 1969

2 031260912 ZARZUELA RAMIREZ CARMEN 1968

3 075809883 PARRA RENDON DANIEL 1976

4 028561275 PACHECO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

34 C.N. Santa Olaya E 01/02/2018 Málaga2:32.79

1 010845258 MARROT GONZALEZ Jose 1965

2 010783313 CARBAJOSA SUAREZ Adolfo 1950

3 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª Amparo 1953

4 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ Alba 1992
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35 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER NATACION TOMELLO E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:33.98

1 006242045 DUEÑAS RUIZ INES 1972

2 006209204 JUAREZ RUBIO GALO 1957

3 026491546 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ MONTSERRAT 1975

4 006233591 HUERTAS HUERTAS CARLOS JAVIER 1967

36 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. RIAS BAIXAS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:37.87

1 991130401 FREIRE VAZQUEZ ROBERTO 1974

2 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

3 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL A. 1948

4 991130405 SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ MARIA JESUS 1971

37 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 01/12/2018 PTO. STA. MARMA2:38.83

1 031329997 GARCIA GONZALEZ A.D.P. 1964

2 031325539 MORESCO GARCIA ENRIQUE 1961

3 P00438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA M. 1960

4 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO M* ANGELES 1966

38 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL SOCIDAD D. HIPICA E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:39.37

1 032842978 DE LA MONTAÑA ALCANTARA GLORIA 1973

2 991128936 LOPEZ CAMARERO IGNACIO 1988

3 032609178 SUANZES PEREZ FERNANDO 1953

4 991131823 LESTA CASTELO M BLANCA 1956

39 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM VENECIA M 15/12/2018 ZARAGOZA (O)2:40.56

1 017734086 MARQUES DIEZ BARBARA 1971

2 029089631 GIMENO HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1966

3 025455594 PEREZ LUJAN JUAN ANTONIO 1972

4 017860811 ALLUE FRAGUAS FELISA 1957

40 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCAZAR E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:40.80

1 000626737 SANCHEZ-MATEOS CARDENAS A.I. 1965

2 006229509 QUIROS TEJADO ANTONIO 1966

3 005907827 OLMO REYES SORAYA 1969

4 006232009 MOLINA TEJEDOR F.J. 1968

41 C.N. SANT ANDREU M 24/03/2018 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:41.63

1 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

2 038711166 CUEVAS RAVENTOS ROSER 1944

3 038100886 COLOM JAÉN ARTUR 1971

4 043513966 RAMON SURIÑA MARTA 1969

42 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. GALAICO E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:41.73

1 991131509 ALVAREZ AGRELO ROSA ANA 1978

2 035298054 BETHENCOURT IGLESIAS SERGIO 1963

3 991130207 CORTES DONSION BEATRIZ 1967

4 991128875 PEREZ SOLIÑO CONSTANTE 1958
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43 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:41.81

1 011775114 SANTIAGO JIMENEZ M.A. 1967

2 011765630 SÁNCHEZ MARÍA MARÍA PILAR 1965

3 076110161 HERNANDEZ AMOR MARIA CARMEN 1965

4 011766176 BELTRAN GALAN EUGENIO 1967

44 CAT. 4  +200 M CN.CACERES DELFINES E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:42.53

1 028957663 MARTIN MARTIN JUAN FRANCISCO 1978

2 032037057 FERNÁNDEZ FUENTES CRISTINA 1968

3 007001686 ARJONA BEJARANO CRISTINA 1965

4 006973016 LEON GUTIERREZ FCO. JUAN 1960

45 C.N. ALBACORA M 29/04/2018 VILA-REAL2:44.24

1 018955422 PUERTAS MARTINEZ PEDRO 1965

2 023232792 COLLADO LOPEZ M. BELEN 1965

3 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

4 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

46 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ARTEIXO E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:45.87

1 032778793 MENDEZ CEA MªJESUS 1966

2 991129811 ANTON VAZQUEZ PATRICIA 1974

3 991129813 FOLCH MALLOFRE RAMON 1937

4 032682163 MARTIN MONTERO MANUEL JOSE 1977

47 CAT. 4  +200 M MASTER TOLEDO 3 CULTURAS E 13/05/2018 VALDEPEÑAS2:47.54

1 033974871 GUTIÉRREZ  DOMÍNGUEZ ENRIQUE 1966

2 003835036 ALONSO  LÓPEZ ROSA 1967

3 003831308 GOMEZ -LUCENGO CONDE JUAN JOSE 1965

4 004191232 GARRIDO RESINO GEMA MARÍA 1974

48 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION ESCUALOS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:48.54

1 991131686 GIRON PEREZ FRANCISCO.J 1967

2 991130190 PERDIZ GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON 1958

3 991130187 REBOREDA MORILLO SUSANA 1962

4 991129540 MIRA VAZQUEZ MARTA 1981

49 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MORALO E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:49.14

1 026220754 MORALES GARCIA M.D.C. 1971

2 007015869 BARCA DURAN BEGOÑA 1970

3 007007007 BERMEJO LUMBRERA NICOLAS 1966

4 006992682 MARTIN FERNANDEZ GREGORIO 1965

50 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MOS E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:50.69

1 035551662 SIO LOURIDO JOSE SALVADOR 1961

2 036099733 SOUSA CARNEIRO ROSANA 1971

3 991131535 PILLADO FERNÁNDEZ ASUNCIÓN 1973

4 991130288 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ALVARO 1965
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51 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 12/05/2018 PLASENCIA2:55.31

1 034772217 ESPINAR NIETO-GUERRERO ADOLFO 1971

2 033985253 MARTIN TENA INES 1969

3 033990874 ALARCON FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 1963

4 088094423 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ANA Mª 1964

52 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PABELLON OURENSE E 14/01/2018 RÍAS DO SUR2:57.06

1 991131878 ACEVEDO REGO ERMITAS 1966

2 991130152 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ JUAN CARLOS 1968

3 991130828 PLATERO LOPEZ DE TURISO A. 1971

4 991129422 BLANCO PEREZ ANGEL 1964

53 C.N. TERRASSA M 24/03/2018 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS3:02.15

1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 046328551 MORERA CASAMITJANA JOAQUIMA 1959

3 039186366 VILANOVA CUEVAS MONTSE 1968

4 039156737 RODO GATELL JUAN 1961

54 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FUENLABRADA E 15/12/2018 M86 MADRID3:09.19

1 044409042 OLIVA NIETO DAVID 1975

2 050423804 MARTIN MARTINEZ AMALIA 1963

3 010027375 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN 1952

4 046925726 GOMEZ DIEZMA ALMUDENA 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID4:49.37

1 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

2 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

3 051893491 RUIZ CALVO Mª DOLORES 1962

4 012391602 DEL AMO GALAN RUBEN 1975

2 REAL CANOE N.C. M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID4:50.93

1 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

2 050725696 AEDO OCAÑA OLGA PILAR 1957

3 050314400 SOMALO PECIÑA MARIA 1971

4 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

3 C.D.  HALEGATOS M 10/03/2018 M86 MADRID4:57.56

1 050714588 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ALBERTO 1967

2 002521718 MARTÍN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

3 028738887 LORENZO GAITÁN JORGE LUIS 1970

4 002635249 MARTÍNEZ HERNÁN-PÉREZ LETICIA 1972

4 S.D. ANAITASUNA E 17/02/2018 SANTURTZI5:09.50

1 015826280 ELIZALDE AGURRUZA ANGEL 1958

2 015799158 SANCHEZ TRUEBA MARIO 1955

3 033437680 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ PALOMA 1970

4 029143382 ELIO VILLANUEVA MARIAN 1967
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5 C.N. LLORET DE MAR E 14/04/2018 GRANOLLERS5:24.90

1 043672645 SOLIGUER GUIX PERE MARTIR 1967

2 045827242 GRIMAL COSTAS SARA 1983

3 039415148 AUGE ALVAREZ CLAUDIA 1996

4 036501327 UTGES MENDOZA JOSEP 1955

6 CAT. 4  +200 M CTRAVIE M 28/10/2018 Alvaro Pino5:28.01

1 036114382 FUENTES FERNANDEZ EUGENIO 1972

2 044486369 BARJA BARJA ANA 1962

3 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

4 991129497 FERREIRA GONZALEZ XOSE ANXO 1966

7 CN.CACERES DELFINES M 21/04/2018 CACERES (CNTD)5:31.08

1 008829679 ORDOÑEZ BERMEJO ANGEL ANTONIO 1969

2 006969914 PEREZ CANO MILAGROS 1958

3 991006261 COX LORRAINE 1960

4 031642913 JIMÉNEZ CAMACHO F.M. 1965

8 C.N. BADAJOZ M 21/04/2018 CACERES (CNTD)5:37.03

1 008807170 VALERO CUMPLIDO VICENTE 1963

2 008848099 ALONSO SOTO NURIA 1971

3 008816843 RAMOS FERNANDEZ ISIDRO 1966

4 008838058 PEREZ GARCIA BEATRIZ 1972

9 CLUB NATACIÓN RIVALIA E 17/02/2018 SANTURTZI5:39.59

1 015906317 URIBE ECHEVARRIA-FDEZ MIGUEL 1953

2 042798309 LARRODE GARCIA PILAR 1959

3 072790586 BAZO SAENZ Mª PILI 1980

4 016023885 GIL RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1971

10 CAT. 4  +200 M NPONTEA M 28/10/2018 Alvaro Pino5:42.56

1 013140572 MUTILBA OBREGON NURIA 1969

2 048394618 ALIAGA SOLA ALBERTO 1977

3 051912453 DEL AMO BLANCO MARGARITA 1967

4 035550380 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ EMILIO 1961

11 CAT. 4  +200 M RBAIXAS M 28/10/2018 Alvaro Pino5:47.37

1 991129320 GOMEZ GARCIA MARIA 1965

2 050060595 SANCHEZ LEAL GEMA ISABEL 1964

3 991128823 SANCHEZ MUÑOZ JOSE IGNACIO 1961

4 991129321 IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ CARLOS 1969

12 CAT. 4  +200 M ESCUALOS M 28/10/2018 MONFORTE6:21.70

1 991129547 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ ALBERTO 1971

2 991130190 PERDIZ GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON 1958

3 991130187 REBOREDA MORILLO SUSANA 1962

4 991129539 SANCHEZ LEDO CIRA 1981
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13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 24/11/2018 MURCIA6:30.58

1 027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 1966

2 022962600 GARCIA MADRID GREGORIO 1966

3 027475809 MONTESINOS RÓDENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

4 027466395 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ JESUS 1967

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 02/06/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA7:11.81

1 033990874 ALARCON FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 1963

2 018196129 ZARO BASTANZURI MARIA JOSE 1963

3 052507992 LOPEZ JIMENEZ CESAR 1975

4 009166432 LOPEZ CRESPO CONCHA 1961

15 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MORALO E 02/06/2018 NAVALMORAL DE LA MA7:56.92

1 002215988 RODRÍGUEZ PORRAS RAQUEL 1966

2 007007007 BERMEJO LUMBRERA NICOLAS 1966

3 007839398 HERRERA GARCIA ANA 1961

4 006992682 MARTIN FERNANDEZ GREGORIO 1965

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M Club Natación Vulcania Master E 16/12/2018 REALEJOS12:12.83

1 037252972 SEGARRA PEÑARROYA, Rosa 1949

2 042910772 CEJUDO DELGADO, Angel 1963

3 078553893 LOPEZ MARQUEZ, Jessica 1988

4 002614346 GOMEZ GUINDAL, Jose Antonio 1967
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